
SUB COUNTY ADMINISTRATORS, JOB GRADE CPSB 04 (5 POSITIONS) 
DATE: THURSDAY 11TH JANUARY, 2024 

No 

1 

2. 

No Name 

3 

1 

5 

4 

5 

1. 

2 

3 

DATE: FRIDAY 12TH JANUARY, 2024 

4. 
5 

6 Ongute Enos Opati 

1 

2 

COUNTY GOVERNMENT OF VIHIGA 

Queens Arcade, Along Kisumu - Kakamega Road, Mbale Town. 
<TRANSFORMING PUBLIC SERVICE" 

COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD 
PO BOX 880 -50300 

MARAGOLI 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATEs AND INTERVIEW DATES 
THE VENUE WILL BE COMMUNICATED DIRECTLY TO YOU 

4 

No Name 

Mwanaidi Mmboga Abdi 
Aliongo Michael Yate 
Oketch James Mundia 
Serede Victor Andahi 
Musera Jacob Anubi 

Ermail: Cpsb@vihiga. go.ke 

DATE: MONDAY 15TH JANUARY, 2024 

Page | 1 

Avigoke Caroline Anyienda 
Enyola James Litu 
Otima Doris Onea 
Wandala Abubakar Suleiman 
Evidah Francis Idia 

Name 

Mugoha Kintsdavid Musungu 

Kai Gilbert William 

3 Mwashi Hudson Mmbohi 

Kevogo Alex Magudtswi 

DATE: WEDNESDAY 17TH JANUARY, 2024 

Aderi Clement Adero 

5 Misigo Monicah Odari 

SNO NAME OF APPLICANT 

2 Josiah Omutoko Sitindo 
Ong'onda John Khamala 

Oketch James Mundia 

ID number 

Bongo David Ngoseywi 
Otima Doris Onca 

30****26 
22****47 

24****32 
13****50 

13****29 
22****34 

ID number 
13****76 
21*****54 
21****84 

26****09 
10****28 
98***54 

ID number 
23****65 

21****26 

94****40 

10****56 

11****31 

ID NUMBER 
96***41 

25****34 
24****32 

22****06 

21****84 
CHIFE 

Male 

DIRECTOR, PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION JOB GRADE CPSB 03 (5 POSITIONS) 

Male 

Gender 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 

Gender 
Female 
Male 
Female 
Male 

Male 
Male 

Gender 
Male 

Male 

Male 

GENDER 

Male 

Female 

CoUNTY PUBL.C SEAY 



DATE: THURSDAY 18TH JANUARY, 2024 
SNO NAME OF APPLICANT 

7 

10 

Ombuya Sharon Awuor 
Kuya Jessica Angila 
Wilberforce Lumumba Muhavi 
Ayodi Paul Bahati 

Page 2 

Arthur Lugaisjih Lisimba 

ID NUMBER 

NOTICE 

27****73 

13****85 
29**** 19 

10****93 
10****40 

GENDER 

Female 

Female 
Male 

THE VENUE WILL BE COMMUNICATED DIRECTLY TO YOU. 

Male 

1. YOU ARE REQUIRED TO CARRY ALONG ORIGINAL AND COPIES OF 
YOUR NATIONAL IDENTITY CARD/PASSPORT, ACADEMIC & 
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATES, CURRICULUM VITAE, CHAPTER SIX 
COMPLIANCE DOCUMENTS (KRA, CRB, EACC, HELB & GOOD 
CONDUCT) AND OTHER TESTIMONIALS FOR PURPOSES OF THE 

INTERVIEW; 

Sign.. 

Male 

2. County Public Service Board does not charge any recruitment fee 

whatsoever; 

COUNTY PUBL.C 

3. Do Not Pay Money to anyone for our services are absolutely free; 

4. Canvassing will lead to automatic disqualification. 

RY 

/CHIEF 

EXECUTTVE or. 



No 

No 

SUB COUNTY ADMINISTRATORS, JOB GRADE CPSB 04 (5 POSITIONS) 

DATE: THURSDAY 11TH JANUARY, 2024 

1. 
2. 

3 
4 

4. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5 

3. Oketch James Mundia 

DATE: FRIDAY 12TH JANUARY, 2024 

No Name 

5. 
6. 

6. Ongute Enos Opati 

1. 

2. 

COUNTY GOVERNMENT OF VIHIGA 

3. 

COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD 

PO BOX 880 -50300 

MARAGOLI 

Queens Arcade, Along Kisumu - Kakamega Road, Mbale Town. 
<TRAVSFORMING PUBLIC SERVICE» 

Name 

1. Avigoke Caroline Anyienda 

4. 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES AND INTERVIEW DATES 
THE VENUE WILL BE COMMUNICATED DIRECTLY TO YOU 

Mwanaidi Mmboga Abdi 
Aliongo Michael Yate 

Page | 1 

Email: Cpsb@vihiga.go. ke 

Serede Victor Andahi 
Musera Jacob Anubi 

DATE: MONDAY 15TH JANUARY, 2024 

Enyola James Litu 
Otima Doris Onea 
Wandala Abubakar Suleiman 
Evidah Francis Idia 

Name 

Mugoha Kintsdavid Musungu 

Kai Gilbert William 

Kevogo Alex Magudtswi 
Mwashi Hudson Mmbohi 

Aderi Clement Adero 

DATE: WEDNESDAY 17TH JANUARY, 2024 

Misigo Monicah Odari 

SNO NAME OF APPLICANT 

Ong'onda John Khamala 

ID number 

30****26 

Josiah Omutoko Sitindo 
Oketch James Mundia 
Bongo David Ngoseywi 
Otima Doris Onea 

22****47 
24****32 

13****50 

13****29 
22****34 

ID number 
13****76 

21****54 

21****84 
26****09 

10****28 

98***54 

ID number 
23****65 

21****26 

94****40 

10****56 

11****31 

ID NUMBER 
96***41 
25****34 

24****32 
22****O6 
21****84 

Male 

DIRECTOR, PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION JOB GRADE CPSB 03 (5 POSITIONS) 

Male 
Male 

Gender 
Female 

Male 

Male 

CHIEE 

Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 

Gender 
Female 

Male 
Female 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Gender 
Male 

Male 

GENDER 

Male 

Male 

Female 

GA COUNIX 
PUBt,C 

SERv 



GA 
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Sig 
EXECUTIVE 

4. 
Canvassing 

will 

lead 

to 
automatic 

disqualification. 

3. 
Do 

Not 

Pay 

Money 

to 
anyone 

for 
our 

services 

are 

absolutely 

free; 

whatsoever; 
2. 

County 

Public 

Service 

Board 

does 

not 

charge 

any 

recruitment 

fee 

INTERVIEW; CONDUCT) 

AND 

OTHER 

TESTIMONIALS 

FOR 

PURPOSES 

OF 

THE 

COMPLIANCE 

DOCUMENTS 

(KRA, 

CRB, 

EACC, 

HELB 

& 
GOOD 

PROFESSIONAL 

CERTIFICATES, 

CURRICULUM 

VITAE, 

CHAPTER 

SIX 

YOUR 

NATIONAL 

IDENTITY 

CARD/ 

PASSPORT, 

ACADEMIC 

& 

1. 
YOU 

ARE 

REQUIRED 

TO 
CARRY 

ALONG 

ORIGINAL 

AND 

COPIES 

OF 

NOTICE 

THE 

VENUE 

WILL 

BE 

COMMUNICATED 

DIRECTLY 

TO 

YOU. 

10 

Arthur Lugaisjih Lisimba 

10****40 

Ayodi Paul Bahati 

Male 

10****93 

Male 

Wilberforce Lumumba Muhavi 

29**** 19 

7 

Male 

Kuya Jessica Angila Ombuya Sharon Awuor NAME 

13****85 

Female 

SNO 

27****73 ID NUMBER 

Female GENDER 

DATE: 

THURSDAY 

18TH 

JANUARY, 

2024 

JCHIEF 

OF APPLICANT 
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